WORLD PRECISION INSTRUMENTS           www.wpiinc.com
ORDER TOLL-FREE:  (866) 606-1974 (U.S. only) • Tel: (941) 371-1003 • Fax: (941) 377-5428 • E-mail: wpi@wpiinc.com
WORLD
PRECISION
INSTRUMENTSWORLD
PRECISION
INSTRUMENTS
PRECISION          LABORATORY SOLUTIONS

dyes	or	proteins	into	cells,	oocytes,	and	a	variety	of	other	biomedical	laboratory	applications.	The	diameters	of	the	tips	(ID)	range	from
0.1	to	10μm.
Order Code Shank Tip
I.D.
Shank
Length
Glass
O.D. Filament Fire
Polished
TIP01TW1F Plain 0.1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP02TW1F Plain 0.2
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP03TW1F Plain 0.3
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP04TW1F Plain 0.4
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP05TW1F Plain 0.5
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP1TW1 Plain 1 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP2TW1 Plain 2 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP5TW1 Plain 5 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP10TW1 Plain 10 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP10XV119 Plain 10 µm —
1.14
mm
A203XV
glass *
No Yes
TIP30TW1 Plain 30 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP01TW1F-L Luer 0.1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
Order Code Shank Tip
I.D.
Shank
Length
Glass
O.D. Filament Fire
Polished
TIP02TW1F-L Luer 0.2µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
TIP05TW1F-L Luer 0.5µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
TIP1TW1-L Luer 1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP2TW1-L Luer 2µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1-L Luer 5µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1-L Luer 10µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP30TW1-L Luer 30µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1LS01 Luer/
Silanized 5µm 1 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1LS02 Luer/
Silanized 5µm 2 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1LS01 Luer/
Silanized 10µm 1 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1LS02 Luer/
Silanized 10µm 2 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall